

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Present:-Sri Subrata Ghosh (WB 01028)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur. (in-charge)

M A C C case no- 315 of 2024
CIS - 315 of 2024
CNR No WBWM01-005151-2024

Order No-09

Date- 16-03-2026.

Today is fixed for S/R of A/D upon the O.P no-1 and appearance.
No step taken by the parties due to resolution by local Bar Association on the
demise of **Ld. Advocate Subrata Banerjee**. Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix-06-07-2026 for S/R of A/D upon the O.P no-1 and appearance.

Dictt. & Corrected by me.

Judge, MACT &
Additional District Judge,(I/C)
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Judge, Motor Accident Claims Tribunal &
Additional District Judge,(I/C)
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Kusumika Dey(Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

S.Tr. Case No. 16(08)2017
CIS 377/2017
CNR NO WBWMO1-008513-2017

Order No.32

02.07.2024 Today is fixed for evidence of CSW Nos.03,04,05.
Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira.
No witnesses are present today as summons not issued.
Prosecution to ensure the witnesses on the next date fixed.
Thus, the case is adjourned today.
To 04.11.2024 for evidence of CSW No. 03,04,05.
Accused to remain as before.
Issue the summons accordingly.

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.

In the Court of Additional District & Sessions Judge 3rd Court,
Paschim Medinipur.

Present:- Kusumika Dey (Mitra) (WB 00992)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Paschim Medinipur.

Misc Appeal No. 33/2023
CIS 33/2023
CNR NO WBWMO1-002496-2023

Order No.12

02.07.2024 Today is fixed for further hearing of the Mise Appeal.
Both parties file hazira through ld. Lawyers.
The case is taken up for hearing.
Heard in part on behalf of petitioner.
Respondent files a petition and prays for time for hearing on the ground
stated there in.
Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.
Thus, the case is adjourned today.
To 04.11.2024 for further hearing of the Mise Appeal.
Both parties are directed to be present on the date fixed.

Dictt. & Corrected by me

A.D.J

Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Paschim Medinipur.